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AN
AVAILABLE NOW FOR SALE
IRl OEEICAL PORTRAIT
IR ESFIRST HIERARCH

OF THE RUSSIAN

WREHOBDOXSCHURCH ABROAD

?HWHOFOL[WH

SIZES WHOLESALE/BULK
8x10 $8.00

Sx7 $3.00

10x14 $12.00

16x20 $24.00
22x28 $50.00

RETAIL
$12.00
$5.00
$20.00
$40.00
$75.00

ORDER FROM:
SyNoD BOOKSTORE & GiFT-SHOP
75 EAST 93RD STREET
New York, NY 10128
TEL.: 212.534.1601 Fax: 212.534.1798

EMAIL: FRONTDESKSYNO D@YAHOO.COM

Wholesale price is for orders of S or more. Postage charges not included. Prepayment is mandatory. Credit cards accepted.




