

SIZES	WHOLESALE/BULK	RETAIL	ORDER FROM:
8x10	\$8.00	\$12.00	Synod Bookstore & Gift-Shop
5x7	\$3.00	\$5.00	75 East 93rd Street
10x14	\$12.00	\$20.00	New York, NY 10128
16x20	\$24.00	\$40.00	Tel.: 212.534.1601 Fax: 212.534.1798
22x28	\$50.00	\$75.00	Email: frontdesksynod@yahoo.com

Wholesale price is for orders of 5 or more. Postage charges not included. Prepayment is mandatory. Credit cards accepted.